
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Flow (m³/h)

0

50

100

150

200

250
Pr

es
su

re
 (P

a)

DH-M-10-25 (287×595×292 mm)
DH-M-12-25 (287×595×292 mm)
DH-M-13-25 (287×595×292 mm)
DH-M-14-25 (287×595×292 mm)

DH-M SERIES: 25  Metric Units
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DH-M-10-25 (11¼×23½×11½ inch)
DH-M-12-25 (11¼×23½×11½ inch)
DH-M-13-25 (11¼×23½×11½ inch)
DH-M-14-25 (11¼×23½×11½ inch)

DH-M SERIES: 25  Imperial Units


